© 2021 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/25/21
ENDURA-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Field replaceable LED light engine & optical bezel system
•	 6 lighting distributions puts light where it is needed, not wasted
•	 Shape of the top housing is designed as a bird nesting deterrent and

Page 2/4 Rev. 05/25/21
ENDURA-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Engine Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Control Options
EDR Endura 3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
5R Type V, rectangular
5W Type V, wide
5QM Type V, square medium
5QN Type V, square narrow
5QW Type V, square wide
Higher Mounting Applications
2x2 Type V, concentrated spot
4x4 Type V concentrated narrow
5x5 Type V, concentrated medium
5x3 Type V, concentrated rectangular
GENI-XX Energeni5,9
SWP SiteSync Wireless
Pre-Commission6,9
SWPM SiteSync Wireless
Pre-Commission w/
Motion Detection6,7,9
Example: EDR–24L-55–4K–5W–UNV–SWP–PC–MOB–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
24L-27 27 Watts - LED array
24L-55 55 Watts - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 100 Watts - LED array
– –
Electrical Options Sensor Options Finish
PEC Photocell, button, universal
2PF Dual power feed1,2,8
PC Cold weather battery pack4,8
BP 0° battery pack4,8
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
MOB Occupancy sensor (33% or 50% dimming)3,7,9
OCS Occupancy sensor (on/off)9,10
Accessories
SWUSB SiteSync interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with owner supplied PC
(Windows based only). Includes SiteSync license, software and USB radio bridge node11
SWTAB Windows tablet and SiteSync interface software. Includes tablet with preloaded software,
SiteSync license and USB radio bridge node11
SWBRG SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is required or if an extra bridge
node is requested12
Notes:
1 Not available on 24NB-27
2 Not available @347V or 480V input
3 Not available on 48L-110
4 36L-80 only
5 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code
 (example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and instructions
for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options
6 Must specify group and zone information at time or order